Zuiyo Junmai Sake

Yamatogawa Sun Sake
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Yauemon Ringo-sun Sake

Email: kenwatai@jizakejapan.ca

Profile

Mellow and smooth with a
dry finish—an
approachable, everyday
Junmai favourite in BC.

Vibrant acidity with layered
fruit notes—crafted using
three unique yeast strains

Bright and zesty with fresh
citrus notes—refreshing and
crisp, best served chilled.

Sweet, rich, and aromatic
with deep notes of ripe
plum—excellent as a dessert
wine or aperitif over ice.

Dry and robust with full-
bodied flavour—versatile for
warm or chilled enjoyment.

Elegant aroma with silky
mouthfeel—crafted with
Yamada Nishiki rice for
perfect balance.

Clean, smooth shochu with
roasted barley finish—pairs
well with grilled or fried
foods

. Fruity with crisp apple notes
J and gentle sweetness—a

wine-like, aromatic sake.

ayakakoike @jizakejapan.ca

Alc.
15.2%

13%

8%

14.5%

16%

15%

25%

14%

Volume
300ml x 12

500ml x 12

500ml x 12

300ml x 12

1800ml x 3

1800ml x 3

720ml x 12

1800ml x 3

SKU
+627703

+285245

+183877

+445155

+11288

+956003

+129551

+285250



