

Zuiyo Junmai Sake



Yamatogawa Sun Sake



Eikoh Yuzu Wine



Eikoh Plum Wine



Karakuchi Jyunmai Yauemon



Kissho Zuiyo Ginjo sake



Ipponyari Mugi Shochu



Yauemon Ringo-sun Sake

	Profile	Alc.	Volume	SKU
	Mellow and smooth with a dry finish—an approachable, everyday Junmai favourite in BC.	15.2%	300ml x 12	+627703
	Vibrant acidity with layered fruit notes—crafted using three unique yeast strains	13%	500ml x 12	+285245
	Bright and zesty with fresh citrus notes—refreshing and crisp, best served chilled.	8%	500ml x 12	+183877
	Sweet, rich, and aromatic with deep notes of ripe plum—excellent as a dessert wine or aperitif over ice.	14.5%	300ml x 12	+445155
0 11	Dry and robust with full-bodied flavour—versatile for warm or chilled enjoyment.	16%	1800ml x 3	+11288
	Elegant aroma with silky mouthfeel—crafted with Yamada Nishiki rice for perfect balance.	15%	1800ml x 3	+956003
	Clean, smooth shochu with roasted barley finish—pairs well with grilled or fried foods	25%	720ml x 12	+129551
A. III	Fruity with crisp apple notes and gentle sweetness—a wine-like, aromatic sake.	14%	1800ml x 3	+285250